LAN Bypass
Network
- Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
● AMD® G-Series GX-420MC, 4-core@2.0GHz, 2MB L2
● AMD® G-Series GX-412TC, 4-core@1.2GHz, 2MB L2
● AMD® G-Series GX-412HC, 4-core@1.2GHz, 2MB L2 with GPU
● AMD® G-Series GX-218GL, 2-core@1.8GHz, 1MB L2 with GPU

● 1 x Screw Pack
● 1 x Pull-tab Opener
Ordering Information
AND-G420N1 Networking Microbox, AMD® G-Series GX-420MC,
6 x Intel GbE LAN (2-pair bypass)
AND-G412N1 Networking Microbox, AMD® G-Series GX-412TC,
6 x Intel GbE LAN (2-pair bypass)
AND-G412N1V Networking Microbox, AMD® G-Series GX-412HC,
6 x Intel GbE LAN (2-pair bypass)
AND-L218N1 Networking Microbox, AMD® G-Series GX-218GL,
6 x Intel GbE LAN (2-pair bypass)
In
-V
eh